
CHILLER COMP. NET.VOL. :

VOLTAGE :

CONSERVATION TIME FROM
POWER FAILURE :

FROZEN FOOD COMP. NET VOL. :

REFRIGERANT CHARGE :

FREEZING CAPACITY :

FREEZER COMP. NET. VOL. :

FRIDGE COMP. NET. VOL. :

REFRIGERANT TYPE :I

DEFROST POWER  :

TYPE :

PRODUCT CODE :

CURRENT :

CLASS :

WATTAGE :
MODEL :

FREQUENCY :
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 : PRODUCT NUMBER : 220-240V ~

37 L

14 h

7 kg/24 h

132 L

54 g
340 L

R600a

164 W

B5RCNE66HXP

0.8 A

SN-T

150 W
K78590NE

50Hz

Made in Turkey

7286541894

2
4
-9

9
9
9

9
9
-0

1

Arcelik A.S. Organize Sanayi Bölgesi 1 Cadde, 26110, Eskisehir, Turkey

7286541894249999990101


